
Ladies Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          CHO Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1550.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       190.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAWAGUCHI Joji JPN Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN
Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN

            -B- YODA Haruchika JPN             -B- YODA Haruchika JPN
            -C- SATONO Kanta JPN             -C- SATONO Kanta JPN

Number of gate 57(56) Number of gate 58(57)
Start time 10:15 Start time 13:25
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh Snow Snow condition Fresh Snow
Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / - 9.6 Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / -10.2

Number of Competitors:58 F:620

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 9 306987 OKAMOTO Noe 92 JPN    54.94 1    57.40 5  1:52.34 0.00
2 1 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako 92 JPN    55.11 4    57.37 4  1:52.48 0.77
3 6 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori 88 JPN    55.31 5    57.23 3  1:52.54 1.10
4 11 045331 SMALL Greta 95 AUS    55.05 3    57.64 6  1:52.69 1.93
5 12 307120 ARAI Makiko 93 JPN    54.99 2    58.28 9  1:53.27 5.13
6 10 307126 KAWAURA Asuka 93 JPN    56.63 8    57.22 1  1:53.85 8.33
7 14 307152 WATANABE Ayumi 93 JPN    55.53 6    58.36 10  1:53.89 8.55
8 24 307386 DENDA Kayo 95 JPN    56.87 10    57.22 1  1:54.09 9.66
9 30 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae 94 JPN    56.81 9    58.12 8  1:54.93 14.29

10 20 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede 92 JPN    57.66 14    57.95 7  1:55.61 18.05
11 29 307034 SANOMA Miki 92 JPN    57.02 11    59.06 12  1:56.08 20.64
12 23 307438 NIIYAMA Nagisa 95 JPN    57.31 12    59.05 11  1:56.36 22.19
13 13 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako 94 JPN    56.39 7  1:00.11 14  1:56.50 22.96
14 34 306842 KOHSHIMA Yukako 91 JPN    57.62 13    59.83 13  1:57.45 28.20
15 31 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio 96 JPN    59.08 17  1:00.23 15  1:59.31 38.47
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 35 307490 SATO Erika 96 JPN    59.01 16  1:00.35 17  1:59.36 38.74
17 2 325119 GIM So-hui 96 KOR    58.60 15  1:00.93 19  1:59.53 39.68
18 19 485525 BUREEVA Vladislava 89 RUS  1:00.42 19  1:00.27 16  2:00.69 46.08
19 48 307129 HATANO Nozomi 93 JPN  1:00.71 21  1:00.44 18  2:01.15 48.62
20 40 307498 ONO Momoka 96 JPN  1:00.58 20  1:01.07 20  2:01.65 51.38
21 37 306833 ISHII risa 91 JPN  1:00.29 18  1:02.75 22  2:03.04 59.05
22 46 307705 YAMAKITA Ayuka 97 JPN  1:01.15 22  1:02.38 21  2:03.53 61.76
23 41 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao 95 JPN  1:01.56 23  1:03.00 23  2:04.56 67.44
24 50 307310 TAKAHASHI Chizu 94 JPN  1:02.14 25  1:04.52 25  2:06.66 79.03
25 54 307712 ISHIJIMA Yoko 97 JPN  1:01.98 24  1:04.82 26  2:06.80 79.80
26 53 307262 KURIYAMA Natsumi 94 JPN  1:04.17 28  1:03.99 24  2:08.16 87.31
27 57 307484 WAKATSUKI Miyu 96 JPN  1:03.84 27  1:05.81 27  2:09.65 95.53
28 45 307515 URANO Satsuki 96 JPN  1:02.65 26  1:07.14 28  2:09.79 96.31
29 58 307374 TOMINAGA Mai 95 JPN  1:05.98 29  1:31.83 30  2:37.81 250.95
30 56 306973 KONDA Mana 92 JPN  1:56.38 30  1:08.01 29  3:04.39 397.64

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 26 565268 DREV Ana 85 SLO
-2 32 307489 TAMURA Ayaka 96 JPN
-3 44 307704 ARAI Mio 97 JPN

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 5 307493 ANDO Asa 96 JPN
-2 8 306493 KANEKO Misato 88 JPN
-3 17 306959 ATOMURA Akane 92 JPN
-4 22 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi 94 JPN
-5 25 307601 ISHIBASHI Miki 96 JPN
-6 27 307293 UENO Serena 94 JPN
-7 28 307170 ISHIGURI Yu 93 JPN
-8 33 307236 NEMOTO Fuka 94 JPN
-9 39 307576 KAWAI Arisa 96 JPN

-10 42 306888 HATANO Mayumi 91 JPN
-11 43 307738 KATAGIRI Narumi 97 JPN
-12 47 325111 JO Eun-hwa 95 KOR
-13 49 307064 SAITO Natsumi 92 JPN
-14 51 307437 TOMITA Yuuki 95 JPN
-15 52 307768 HAYASHI Ayuko 97 JPN
-16 55 307269 SAKURABA Mayu 93 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 3 307009 HASUMI Konatsu 92 JPN
-2 4 306249 HASEGAWA Emi 86 JPN
-3 7 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna 94 JPN
-4 15 307427 OGAWA Sayaka 95 JPN
-5 16 307346 NUMAMORI Haruna 95 JPN
-6 18 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru 94 JPN
-7 21 307189 OOTA Konomi 93 JPN
-8 36 306835 ITO Saki 91 JPN
-9 38 307460 MATSUURA Yukino 95 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   CHO Yong-Jae          #1024      ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 306987 OKAMOTO Noe  1:52.34 18.74 18.74 0.00

2 1 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako  1:52.48 11.63 11.63 0.77
3 6 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori  1:52.54 14.41 14.41 1.10

4 11 045331 SMALL Greta  1:52.69 18.92 18.92 1.93

5 12 307120 ARAI Makiko  1:53.27 20.96 - -

6 10 307126 KAWAURA Asuka  1:53.85 15.65 15.65 8.33

7 14 307152 WATANABE Ayumi  1:53.89 29.44 - -

8 24 307386 DENDA Kayo  1:54.09 33.90 - -
9 30 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae  1:54.93 42.68 - -

10 20 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede  1:55.61 32.71 - -

The best 5 at start

DNF2 4 306249 HASEGAWA Emi - 6.00

2 1 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako  1:52.48 11.63

3 6 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori  1:52.54 14.41

6 10 307126 KAWAURA Asuka  1:53.85 15.65

DNF1 5 307493 ANDO Asa - 16.33

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 64.02
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 79.35
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 12.13

Calculated penalty

(A) 79.35 + (B) 64.02 - (C) 12.13 = 131.24 : 10 = 13.12

Correction value(Z) 0.00

Category Adder 0.00

(Minimum 6.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 13.12

TD                   CHO Yong-Jae          #1024      ______________________________
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女子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          CHO Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1550.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       190.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAWAGUCHI Joji JPN Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN
Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN

            -B- YODA Haruchika JPN             -B- YODA Haruchika JPN
            -C- SATONO Kanta JPN             -C- SATONO Kanta JPN

Number of gate 57(56) Number of gate 58(57)
Start time 10:15 Start time 13:25
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh Snow Snow condition Fresh Snow
Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / - 9.6 Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / -10.2

競技者数:58 F:620

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 9 03004100 岡本 乃絵 学連 東海大学    54.94 1    57.40 5  1:52.34 0.00
2 1 03004382 向川 桜子 学連 早稲田大学    55.11 4    57.37 4  1:52.48 0.77
3 6 03005601 水口 かおり 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    55.31 5    57.23 3  1:52.54 1.10
4 11 09900004 ｽﾓｰﾙ ｸﾞﾚﾀ オーストラリア    55.05 3    57.64 6  1:52.69 1.93
5 12 03005235 新井 真季子 学連 法政大学    54.99 2    58.28 9  1:53.27 5.13
6 10 03004866 川浦 あすか 長野 長野市SC    56.63 8    57.22 1  1:53.85 8.33
7 14 03005031 渡邉 歩実 学連 日本大学    55.53 6    58.36 10  1:53.89 8.55
8 24 03006302 傳田 佳代 長野 飯山高校    56.87 10    57.22 1  1:54.09 9.66
9 30 03005207 下村 彩恵 学連 法政大学    56.81 9    58.12 8  1:54.93 14.29

10 20 03004394 照内 かえで 学連 日本大学    57.66 14    57.95 7  1:55.61 18.05
11 29 03004834 佐野間 美樹 学連 日本女子体育大学    57.02 11    59.06 12  1:56.08 20.64
12 23 03007154 新山 凪沙 北海道 双葉高校    57.31 12    59.05 11  1:56.36 22.19
13 13 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    56.39 7  1:00.11 14  1:56.50 22.96
14 34 03005439 神嶋 由佳子 学連 日本体育大学    57.62 13    59.83 13  1:57.45 28.20
15 31 03005218 下村 美緒 秋田 角館高校    59.08 17  1:00.23 15  1:59.31 38.47
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 35 03004414 佐藤 永梨花 秋田 花輪高校    59.01 16  1:00.35 17  1:59.36 38.74
17 2 09900002 ｼﾞﾑ ｿﾌｲ 大韓民国    58.60 15  1:00.93 19  1:59.53 39.68
18 19 09900001 ｳﾞﾘｰﾊﾞ ｳﾗｼｽﾗﾌ ロシア  1:00.42 19  1:00.27 16  2:00.69 46.08
19 48 03004886 波多野 希美 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.71 21  1:00.44 18  2:01.15 48.62
20 40 03008640 小野 桃夏 北海道 双葉高校  1:00.58 20  1:01.07 20  2:01.65 51.38
21 37 03004040 石井 理紗 学連 立命館大学  1:00.29 18  1:02.75 22  2:03.04 59.05
22 46 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校  1:01.15 22  1:02.38 21  2:03.53 61.76
23 41 03006301 中澤 真緒 長野 佐久長聖高校  1:01.56 23  1:03.00 23  2:04.56 67.44
24 50 03004978 髙橋 知寿 学連 日本大学  1:02.14 25  1:04.52 25  2:06.66 79.03
25 54 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校  1:01.98 24  1:04.82 26  2:06.80 79.80
26 53 03004711 栗山 夏美 学連 神奈川大学  1:04.17 28  1:03.99 24  2:08.16 87.31
27 57 03008373 若月 美優 新潟 八海高校  1:03.84 27  1:05.81 27  2:09.65 95.53
28 45 03007578 浦野 皐月 長野 長野東高校  1:02.65 26  1:07.14 28  2:09.79 96.31
29 58 03006338 冨永 真衣 新潟 開志JWSC  1:05.98 29  1:31.83 30  2:37.81 250.95
30 56 03004970 近田 眞奈 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC  1:56.38 30  1:08.01 29  3:04.39 397.64

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 26 09900006 ﾄﾞﾙｳﾞ ｱﾅ スロベニア

-2 32 03004416 田村 彩華 秋田 花輪高校

-3 44 03007507 荒井 美桜 北海道 富良野緑峰高校

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 5 03007510 安藤 麻 北海道 北照高校

-2 8 03005590 金子 未里 秋田 秋田いすゞ自動車（株）

-3 17 03004238 後村 茜 学連 大東文化大学

-4 22 03004209 山口 夏未 学連 日本大学

-5 25 03008630 石橋 未樹 北海道 東海大学付属第四高

-6 27 03004463 上野 世玲奈 学連 日本大学

-7 28 03004044 石栗 優 学連 早稲田大学

-8 33 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学

-9 39 03008119 川合 麻梨紗 秋田 角館高校

-10 42 03004903 波多野 真弓 長野 南牧SC
-11 43 03008918 片桐 成海 北海道 旭川明成高校

-12 47 09900005 ｼﾞｮ ﾕﾝﾌｧ 大韓民国

-13 49 03004733 齋藤 夏実 東京 ﾗｯﾁ(RACH)
-14 51 03007136 富田 悠紀 北海道 札幌第一高校

-15 52 03007551 林 鮎子 新潟 八海高校

-16 55 03004355 櫻庭 満優 学連 日本女子体育大学

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 3 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 学連 東海大学

-2 4 03005782 長谷川 絵美 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC
-3 7 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会

-4 15 03007143 小川 彩也香 北海道 札幌第一高校

-5 16 03004412 沼森 春奈 秋田 花輪高校

-6 18 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学

-7 21 03004048 太田 好美 学連 早稲田大学

-8 36 03004726 伊東 沙樹 学連 日本女子体育大学

-9 38 03007322 松浦 由季乃 秋田 角館高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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女子回転 成績表(日本人のみ)
Jury Technical Data
TD          CHO Yong-Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMANOUCHI Ken JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Start               1550.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       190.0 m
Homologation#    10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KAWAGUCHI Joji JPN Course setter TANAKA Kayoko JPN
Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN Forerunners -A- KAMURA Daiki JPN

            -B- YODA Haruchika JPN             -B- YODA Haruchika JPN
            -C- SATONO Kanta JPN             -C- SATONO Kanta JPN

Number of gate 57(56) Number of gate 58(57)
Start time 10:15 Start time 13:25
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh Snow Snow condition Fresh Snow
Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / - 9.6 Start/Finish Air Temperature -17.0 / -10.2

競技者数:53 F:620

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 9 03004100 岡本 乃絵 学連 東海大学    54.94 1    57.40 5  1:52.34 0.00
2 1 03004382 向川 桜子 学連 早稲田大学    55.11 3    57.37 4  1:52.48 0.77
3 6 03005601 水口 かおり 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    55.31 4    57.23 3  1:52.54 1.10
4 12 03005235 新井 真季子 学連 法政大学    54.99 2    58.28 8  1:53.27 5.13
5 10 03004866 川浦 あすか 長野 長野市SC    56.63 7    57.22 1  1:53.85 8.33
6 14 03005031 渡邉 歩実 学連 日本大学    55.53 5    58.36 9  1:53.89 8.55
7 24 03006302 傳田 佳代 長野 飯山高校    56.87 9    57.22 1  1:54.09 9.66
8 30 03005207 下村 彩恵 学連 法政大学    56.81 8    58.12 7  1:54.93 14.29
9 20 03004394 照内 かえで 学連 日本大学    57.66 13    57.95 6  1:55.61 18.05

10 29 03004834 佐野間 美樹 学連 日本女子体育大学    57.02 10    59.06 11  1:56.08 20.64
11 23 03007154 新山 凪沙 北海道 双葉高校    57.31 11    59.05 10  1:56.36 22.19
12 13 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC    56.39 6  1:00.11 13  1:56.50 22.96
13 34 03005439 神嶋 由佳子 学連 日本体育大学    57.62 12    59.83 12  1:57.45 28.20
14 31 03005218 下村 美緒 秋田 角館高校    59.08 15  1:00.23 14  1:59.31 38.47
15 35 03004414 佐藤 永梨花 秋田 花輪高校    59.01 14  1:00.35 15  1:59.36 38.74
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 48 03004886 波多野 希美 学連 早稲田大学  1:00.71 18  1:00.44 16  2:01.15 48.62
17 40 03008640 小野 桃夏 北海道 双葉高校  1:00.58 17  1:01.07 17  2:01.65 51.38
18 37 03004040 石井 理紗 学連 立命館大学  1:00.29 16  1:02.75 19  2:03.04 59.05
19 46 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校  1:01.15 19  1:02.38 18  2:03.53 61.76
20 41 03006301 中澤 真緒 長野 佐久長聖高校  1:01.56 20  1:03.00 20  2:04.56 67.44
21 50 03004978 髙橋 知寿 学連 日本大学  1:02.14 22  1:04.52 22  2:06.66 79.03
22 54 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校  1:01.98 21  1:04.82 23  2:06.80 79.80
23 53 03004711 栗山 夏美 学連 神奈川大学  1:04.17 25  1:03.99 21  2:08.16 87.31
24 57 03008373 若月 美優 新潟 八海高校  1:03.84 24  1:05.81 24  2:09.65 95.53
25 45 03007578 浦野 皐月 長野 長野東高校  1:02.65 23  1:07.14 25  2:09.79 96.31
26 58 03006338 冨永 真衣 新潟 開志JWSC  1:05.98 26  1:31.83 27  2:37.81 250.95
27 56 03004970 近田 眞奈 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC  1:56.38 27  1:08.01 26  3:04.39 397.64

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 32 03004416 田村 彩華 秋田 花輪高校

-2 44 03007507 荒井 美桜 北海道 富良野緑峰高校

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 5 03007510 安藤 麻 北海道 北照高校

-2 8 03005590 金子 未里 秋田 秋田いすゞ自動車（株）

-3 17 03004238 後村 茜 学連 大東文化大学

-4 22 03004209 山口 夏未 学連 日本大学

-5 25 03008630 石橋 未樹 北海道 東海大学付属第四高

-6 27 03004463 上野 世玲奈 学連 日本大学

-7 28 03004044 石栗 優 学連 早稲田大学

-8 33 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学

-9 39 03008119 川合 麻梨紗 秋田 角館高校

-10 42 03004903 波多野 真弓 長野 南牧SC
-11 43 03008918 片桐 成海 北海道 旭川明成高校

-12 49 03004733 齋藤 夏実 東京 ﾗｯﾁ(RACH)
-13 51 03007136 富田 悠紀 北海道 札幌第一高校

-14 52 03007551 林 鮎子 新潟 八海高校

-15 55 03004355 櫻庭 満優 学連 日本女子体育大学

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Qualified [2nd Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 3 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 学連 東海大学

-2 4 03005782 長谷川 絵美 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC
-3 7 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会

-4 15 03007143 小川 彩也香 北海道 札幌第一高校

-5 16 03004412 沼森 春奈 秋田 花輪高校

-6 18 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学

-7 21 03004048 太田 好美 学連 早稲田大学

-8 36 03004726 伊東 沙樹 学連 日本女子体育大学

-9 38 03007322 松浦 由季乃 秋田 角館高校

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

Print Revision 10,Mar.2014 14:05:59

Data Processing by EPSON 5184 Timing by SEIKO

10-03-2014 / Shigakogen(JPN) 3 / 3



SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10
順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 9 03004100 岡本 乃絵  1:52.34 3.89 3.89 0.00

2 1 03004382 向川 桜子  1:52.48 5.88 5.88 0.77
3 6 03005601 水口 かおり  1:52.54 4.57 4.57 1.10

4 12 03005235 新井 真季子  1:53.27 4.13 4.13 5.13

5 10 03004866 川浦 あすか  1:53.85 3.96 3.96 8.33

6 14 03005031 渡邉 歩実  1:53.89 11.20 - -

7 24 03006302 傳田 佳代  1:54.09 12.21 - -

8 30 03005207 下村 彩恵  1:54.93 25.41 - -
9 20 03004394 照内 かえで  1:55.61 13.14 - -

10 29 03004834 佐野間 美樹  1:56.08 20.53 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
DNF2 4 03005782 長谷川 絵美 - 0.00

DNF2 3 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 - 1.49

DNF2 7 03005136 石川 晴菜 - 1.49

1 9 03004100 岡本 乃絵  1:52.34 3.89

5 10 03004866 川浦 あすか  1:53.85 3.96

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 10.83
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 22.43
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 15.33

計算ペナルティー
(A) 22.43 + (B) 10.83 - (C) 15.33 = 17.93 : 10 = 1.79

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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